!"" Emissivity, response time, ana-
log output (0...20 mA or 4...20 mA)
and online/offline mode can be set
directly on the measuring device
itself.
! Application
IN 5 plus: for temperatures between -32 to 900°C
IN 5/5 plus:  for glass and quartz glass surfaces

3 852 410 Converter RS 485 (half-duplex) <=> RS 232
Order numbers: Accessories
Ordering example
Order numbers: Device models and optional accessories
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
IM
P
A
C
 ·
IN
5
pl
us
· I
N
5/
5
pl
us
  ·
en
gl
is
h
· 1
0/
01
IMPAC Electronic GmbH
Temperature Measurement
Per Eskildsen
Contika
Hindhøjen 82
8382 Hinnerup
Tel 8624 5066
Non-contact thermometry best
done with INFRATHERM pyrometers
IMPAC - Specialist in non-contact thermometry
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
IN 5/5-H plus
Digital, precise, compact.
Special digital pyrometers with very short response times for fast temperature
measurements of glass surfaces     (Additional data sheet to IN 5/5 plus)
IMPAC Infrared GmbH
Temperature Measurement
Krifteler Strasse 32
D-60326 Frankfurt/Main
Phone: +49(0)69/9 73 73-190
Fax: +49(0)69/9 73 73-167
E-Mail: info@impacinfrared.com
Internet: www.impacinfrared.com
2 long temperature ranges:
200 ... 1300°C or 400 ... 2500°C
Subrange adjustable
Response time 10 ms
Laser targeting light
Noise equivalent temperature difference (NETD)
(Emissivity ε = 1; σ = 1)
IT
4i
4
meas. temperature response time t90 NETD
500°C 10 ms 0.5°C
1100°C 0.3°C
Reference numbers:
Temperature range: 200 ... 1300°C
Optics Interface
RS232 RS485
100 3 871 260 3 871 270
300 3 871 280 3 871 290
1200 3 871 300 3 871 310
Temperature range: 400 ... 2500°C
Optics Interface